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Steering Committee Co-Chairs


Flo Hatcher (203) 392-7805 hatcher_f@scsu.ctstateu.edu


Pierre Ouellet (450) 971-4798, (514) 848-3691 CUPFA@vax2.concordia.ca


Chris Storer, (650) 949-2287 storer@fhda.edu





Central Coordinator


Chris Storer (650) 949-2287 storer@fhda.edu





Regional Contacts


North West, US  - Sandra Schroeder (206)-242 4777 sschroeder@wftaft.com


Central West, US  - Chris Storer (650) 949-2287 storer@fhda.edu


South West, US - Donna Hurtado (505) 265-0899  or �                              David Milroy (858) 569-8435 dmilroy43@juno.com


Canada (French) - Pierre Ouellet (see above)  or  Marie Blais (514) 598-2448


Canada (English) - Vicky Smallman (613) 820-2270 smallman@caut.ca or �                                    Brenda McLean (780) 492-7547 brenda.mclean@ualberta.ca


Mid-West, US - Joe Berry (312) 733-2172 joeberry@igc.org


South, US - Emilio Bruna (915) 581-0885 paquime68@hotmail.com


Northeast, US - Eileen Schell  (315) 443-1067 eeschell@mailbox.syr.edu


New England - Gary Zabel (617)-899-8403 gzabel@mediaone.net





Organization Contacts


AGEL-AFT - Dave Kamper (217) 344-8283, dkamper@uiuc.edu


AAUP - Rich Moser (202) 737-5900 rmoser@aaup.org 


AFT - Susan Levy (206) 524-4326 sjl@qwest.net 


CFA  - Steve Wilson (707) 664-2116 steve.Wilson@sonoma.edu


CPFA - Chris Storer (650) 949-2287 storer@fhda.edu 


CWA - Stacey Burks (530) 345-3658 seburks@sunset.net 


CAUT -  Vicky Smallman (613) 820-2270 smallman@caut.ca


FNEEQ-CSN - Marie Blais (514) 598-2448 � HYPERLINK "mailto:blais.marie@csn.qc.ca" ��blais.marie@csn.qc.ca��		Jeanne Pinsonneault (514) 598-2460 jeanne.pinsonneault@csn.qc.ca


GEO - Sanjay Garla sanjay@shout.net


NAFFE - Gary Zabel (781) 641-3938 gzabel@mediaone.net 


NEA - Rachel Hendrickson (202)822-7115 rhendrickso@nea.org 


PSC - Jennifer Rich(212) 354-1252 jrich47251@aol.com


UC-AFT - Michael Eisenscher(510) 649-8626 getorganized@igc.org 
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